
 

SRI JNANAKSHI VIDYANIKETAN 
Sri Rajarajeshwarinagar, Bangalore – 560098, Phone : 080-28604356 

School Affiliation Code : 830103, School Code – 45085, Email id: athreyanasuya@yahoo.co.in 

 
 
 
 

 

RESULTS 
CLASS X BOARD EXAMINATIONS 

 
 

YEAR NO. OF 

STUDENTS 

APPEARED 

NO. 

OF PASSED 

PASS 

% 

2020-21 
160 

160 100% 

2021-22 
148 

148 100% 

2022-23 
151 

150 99.3% 

 

mailto:athreyanasuya@yahoo.co.in

