

SRI JNANAKSHI VIDYANIKETAN

Sri Rajarajeshwarinagar, Bangalore – 560098, Phone : 080-28604356

School Affiliation Code : 830103, School Code – 45085, Email id: <u>athreyanasuya@yahoo.co.in</u>

RESULTS CLASS X BOARD EXAMINATIONS

YEAR	NO. OF	NO.	PASS
	STUDENTS	OF PASSED	%
	APPEARED		
2020-21	160	160	100%
2021-22	148	148	100%
2022-23	151	150	99.3%